Compact Plate Cylinder
MDUBm-X2732
Features
Compact
Overall length reduced by up to 22 mm and weight reduced by up
to 13% compared with the current MU series
∗   Compact body: the mounting screw and piping port are one size smaller than the
current product.

P: WU
Dimensions
How to Order
MDUB50-mmZ-m-X2732
M D UB 50 50 M Z M9BW X2732
Built-in magnet for
auto switch
Size
50 Equiv. ø50 piston area
63 Equiv. ø63 piston area
Cylinder stroke
50 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30,
35, 40, 45, 50, 75, 10063
Rod end type
(Same as the standard type)
Number of auto switches
(Same as the standard type)
Compact plate cylinder
Auto switch
(Reed auto switches cannot be mounted.)
∗   Refer to Table 1 for minimum stroke for auto switch
mounting.
Cylinder port
2 x 2 x M8 x 1.25 depth 14
ø2 x 2 x ø6.5 through
M10 x 1.5 depth 15
VMale rod end
Width across
flats 18
4 x M8 x 1.25 through
Pilot hole dia ø6.9
8 x ø10.5 counterbore depth 6.5
45 + Stroke
63 + Stroke
73 + Stroke
Width across
flats 18
Table 1. Minimum Stroke for Auto Switch Mounting
Number of
auto switches
mounted
D-M9m
D-M9mW
D-M9mA
D-M9mV
D-M9mWV
D-M9mAV
1 20 5
2 20 5
Compact Plate Cylinder
MDUBm-X2732 P.G. information
Point to Group
Specialized Product
Dimensions
MDUB63-mmZ-m-X2732
Cylinder port
2 x 2 x M10 x 1.5 depth 18
ø2 x 2 x ø8.5 through
M10 x 1.5 depth 15
46 + Stroke
64 + Stroke
74 + Stroke
Width across
flats 18
VMale rod end
Width across
flats 18
4 x M10 x 1.5 through
Pilot hole dia ø8.7
8 x ø13.5 counterbore depth 8.5
Compact Plate Cylinder
MDUBm-X2732 P.G. information